
Name  : Mrs. T. SAI PRATHEBHA 

Designation : Assistant Professor 

Department : English 

Qualification : M.A., M.Phil. 

Experience : Teaching    : 7  Months          Industry :   3 months 

Area of specialization :  Criticism 

Email (Official ID)  : saiprathebha@drngpasc.ac.in 

 

Academic Qualifications 

Course Institution University Year   CGPA 

M.Phil 

English 

 

M.A 

English 

 

B.A 

English 

 

XII 

 

X 

Pavai Arts and Science College,  

Namakkal. 

 

Vivekananda College of Arts and Science, 

Namakkal. 

 

Vivekananda College of Arts and Science, 

Namakkal. 

 

Fatima Girls Higher Sec School, Salem. 

 

Fatima Girls Higher Sec School, Salem. 

Periyar University, 

Salem. 

. 

Periyar University, 

Salem. 

 

Periyar University, 

Salem. 

 

State Board 

 

State Board 

 

2017 

 

 

2016 

 

 

2014 

 

 

2011 

 

2009 

72 

 

 

71 

 

 

70 

 

 

63 

 

75 

 

ACADEMIC EXPERIENCE : 

 

S.NO Institution Designation  Period 

1. Pavai Arts and Science College for           

Women 

Assistant Professor Jun 2017 to Mar 

2018 

2.  Synera Technology Process Executive Oct 2018 to Dec 

2018 

3. DR.N.G.P Arts and Science College Assistant Professor Sep 2021 to Till date 

 

PROJECTS 

M.Phil   :  External guilt-sick and internal shamefaced with effects of puritan law Scarlet letter. 

P.G        :  Thriftless ambition and foolish wishes in the tragedy of Macbeth. 

U.G       :  The street where I live. 

 

 

Presentations in International conference 

 

(Passport size 

photo with 

blazer) 



 The horror discrimination of dark celie in The color purple, Vivekananda . Arts and Science 

College for women, Namakal. 06.03. 2017 to 07. 03. 2017. 

Participation in Conference 

National 

SET orientation programme  , Vivekananda  Arts and  Science College for women , Namakal. 

12th Feb 2016 to 14th Feb  2016.. 

Presentations  in National Seminars 

 Expatriate Thoughts of an Indian women in the view of Bharathi Mukherjee,  Sri Ganesh College 

of Arts and Science, Salem,  28th Jan  2016 

 Women Empowerment and Management Lesson from Literature, Pavai Arts and Science college 

for women , Namakal. 18th March 2017. 

Participation in National Seminar 

 

Representation of women in  Literature :- Global  perspectives Vivekananda,  College of Arts and 

Science, for women Namakal, 23rd Jan 2015 to 24th Jan 32015. 

 

Awards / Honors  

Awards / Honors  Agency / Institute Year of Award 

Best outgoing star Award Vivekananda college of Arts and 

college for women  Namakkal 

2016 

Placement achiever  Shield Vivekananda college of Arts and 

Science for women Namakkal  

2016 

 

 


