Name	: Mrs. T. SAI PRATHEBHA				
Designation	: Assistant Professor				
Department	: English				
Qualification	: M.A., M.Phil.				
Experience	: Teaching : 7 Months Industry : 3 months				
Area of specialization : Criticism					
Email (Officia	<b>ID</b> ) : saiprathebha@drngpasc.ac.in				



### Academic Qualifications

Course	Institution	University	Year	CGPA
M.Phil	Pavai Arts and Science College, Periyar University,		2017	72
English	Namakkal. Salem.			
M.A English	Vivekananda College of Arts and Science, Namakkal.	Periyar University, Salem.	2016	71
B.A English	Vivekananda College of Arts and Science, Namakkal. Periyar University, Salem.		2014	70
XII	Fatima Girls Higher Sec School, Salem.	State Board	2011	63
X	Fatima Girls Higher Sec School, Salem.	State Board	2009	75

# **ACADEMIC EXPERIENCE :**

S.NO	Institution	Designation	Period
1.	Pavai Arts and Science College for	Assistant Professor	Jun 2017 to Mar
	Women		2018
2.	Synera Technology	<b>Process Executive</b>	Oct 2018 to Dec 2018
3.	DR.N.G.P Arts and Science College	Assistant Professor	Sep 2021 to Till date

# PROJECTS

M.Phil : External guilt-sick and internal shamefaced with effects of puritan law Scarlet letter.

- P.G : Thriftless ambition and foolish wishes in the tragedy of Macbeth.
- U.G : The street where I live.

## **Presentations in International conference**

The horror discrimination of dark celie in **The color purple**, Vivekananda . Arts and Science College for women, Namakal. 06.03. 2017 to 07. 03. 2017.

## **Participation in Conference**

#### National

SET orientation programme , Vivekananda Arts and Science College for women , Namakal. 12<sup>th</sup> Feb 2016 to 14<sup>th</sup> Feb 2016..

### **Presentations in National Seminars**

Expatriate Thoughts of an Indian women in the view of Bharathi Mukherjee, Sri Ganesh College of Arts and Science, Salem, 28<sup>th</sup> Jan 2016

Women Empowerment and Management Lesson from Literature, Pavai Arts and Science college for women , Namakal. 18<sup>th</sup> March 2017.

### Participation in National Seminar

Representation of women in Literature :- Global perspectives Vivekananda, College of Arts and Science, for women Namakal, 23<sup>rd</sup> Jan 2015 to 24<sup>th</sup> Jan 32015.

#### Awards / Honors

Awards / Honors	Agency / Institute	Year of Award
Best outgoing star Award	Vivekananda college of Arts and	2016
	college for women Namakkal	
Placement achiever Shield	Vivekananda college of Arts and	2016
	Science for women Namakkal	